NEWPORT CITY COUNCIL
HACKNEY CARRIAGE RATES
TRAVEL CHARGES from 23 September 2022

Tariff | - Day Rate: 06:00hrs and 23:00hrs

If the distance does not exceed 100 yards for the whole of the distance
If the distance exceeds 100 yards:

e For the first 100 yards

e For each subsequent 100 yards or uncompleted part thereof

Tariff 2 - Night Rate: 23:00hrs and 05:59hrs

If the distance does not exceed 100 yards for the whole of the distance
If the distance exceeds 100 yards:

. For the first 100 yards

. For each subsequent 100 yards or uncompleted part thereof

Tariff 3 - Bank Holidays
An extra £1.50 (per journey)

Tariff 4 - Christmas / New Year’s Eve

For hirings commenced between 20:00hrs on 24 December
and 06:00 on 27 December, and between Midnight on 31
December and 06:00 on 2 January)

WAITING TIME
For each period of 30 seconds or uncompleted part thereof

EXTRA CHARGES

e For each passenger in excess of four

o For each animal carried (except for assistance dogs)
o Soiling charge

o Luggage/suitcase/prams/wheelchairs etc.

¢ Pre-booking fee via phone/computer device

e NEWPORT
CYNGOR DINAS
CASNEWYDD

£3.50

£3.50
10p

£4.50

£4.50
10p

Twice
Tariff |

£1 per passenger
£2
amount not exceeding £75

No Fee
(other items maximum
of £2 discretion of driver)

a maximum charge of £3
(discretion of driver/operator)



